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Dhs. 28.00

Dhs.19/36

Dhs.19/36

Dhs. 45.00

Dhs.19/36

Dhs.20/37

Dhs.16/29

Dhs.18/34

Dhs.19/36

Dhs. 55.00

Tasty Charcoal

Dhs. 98.00

على الفحم دجاج فلفل

على الفحم دجاج اخضر شيلي

على الفحم دجاج مشكل

على الفحم دجاج أري بوري

دجاج تندوري

دجاج مشوي

على الفحم دجاج عربي

على دجاج تندوري

Pepper Chicken  Charcoal

Green Chilli Chicken Charcoal

Mix Chicken Charcoal

Eripori Chi. Charcoal

Tandoori Chicken

Grilled Chicken

Arabic Chicken Charcoal

Tandoori Chicken Charcoal

Kuboos, Hummus, Salad, Garlic

Kuboos, Hummus, Salad, Garlic

Kuboos, Hummus, Salad, Garlic

Kuboos, Hummus, Salad, Garlic

Kuboos, Hummus, Salad, Garlic

Kuboos, Hummus, Salad, Garlic

Kuboos, Hummus, Salad, Garlic

Kuboos, Hummus, Salad, Garlic

Mix grill, also known as mixed grill, is a popular dish that typically consists of a variety of grilled meats, often 
served together on a single platter. It is a flavorful and satisfying option for meat lovers. While the specific 
selection of meats may vary based on personal preference and regional variations, here’s a general description of 
what a mix grill platter might include:

Grilled chicken is prepared by cooking chicken over direct heat, typically on a gas or charcoal 
grill. The process involves marinating or seasoning the chicken and then placing it on the 
preheated grill grates. As the chicken cooks, it absorbs the heat and develops a flavorful crust on 
the outside while retaining its juiciness on the inside.

ROYAL FALOODAROYAL FALOODA

BLUE BERRY SMOOTHIEEBLUE BERRY SMOOTHIEE

ORANGE MANGOORANGE MANGO
SMOOTHIESMOOTHIE

STRAWBRRY BANANASTRAWBRRY BANANA
SMOOTHIESMOOTHIE

AVIL MILKAVIL MILK

رويل فالودهرويل فالوده

توت ازرق سموتيتوت ازرق سموتي

برتقال مانجو سموتيبرتقال مانجو سموتي

حليب افيلحليب افيلفراوله موز سموتيفراوله موز سموتي

dhs.

13

dhs.

13

dhs.

11.00

dhs.

13.00

dhs.

15.00
dhs.

15.00
dhs.

15.00
dhs.

15.00
dhs.

15.00

dhs.

13

dhs.

13
dhs.

11/13

FALOODA
SPECIAL

MANGO BUBBLE
 SHAKE

STRAWBERRY  
BUBBLE  SHAKE

BLUEBERRY 
BUBBLE  SHAKE

PASSION FRUIT 
BUBBLE  SHAKE

CHOCOLATE 
BUBBLE  SHAKE BOTTLE JUICE

MANGO FALOODA
FALOODA SPECIAL
KULFI FALOODA FRUIT SALAD FALOODA MIX ICE CREAM

فالوده خاصفالوده خاص

مانجو ببل شيك فراوله ببل شيك توت ازرق ببل شيك باشن فواكه ببل شيك شوكولاتة ببل شيك
عصائر الغرشة

سلطة فواكه فالوده ايس كريم مشكل

dhs.

11.00
13.00

dhs.

31.50
42.00

dhs.

8.50
10.50

dhs.

11.00
13.00

Dhs.18/34
على الفحم دجاج
Chicken Charcoal
Kuboos, Hummus, Salad, Garlic

1
2

3 4 5

6

7

8 9 10

355

356
357

358 359

360
361 362 363

364 365 366 367 368
369



تكه دجاج/لحم

دجاج تكه بالروب

شيش طاووك

برياني دجاج على الفحم

ارز مقلي مع على الفحم

كباب دجاج/لحم

برياني كباب

ملاي تكه

برياني على الفحم نصف

دجاج جوانغ

تكه مع ارز مقلي

هامور مشوي/مقلي

ارز مع بروستد

عرايس

هامور مع ارز مقلي

وجبة حمية

برياني دجاج مشوي

دجاج مشوي مع ارز مقلي

Tikka Chi./Mutton

Chicken Tikka Yogurt

Shish Tawook

Chicken Charcoal Biriyani

Charcoal with Fried Rice

Kabab Chi./Mutton

Kabab Biriyani

Malai Tikka

Half Charcoal Biriyani

Chicken Wings

Tikka with Fried Rice

Hammour Grilled/Fry

Broasted with Rice

Arayes

Hammour with Fried Rice

Diet Meal
White Rice+Salad
Orange

Grilled Chicken Biriyani

Grill Chi. with Fried Rice

Dhs.18/27

Dhs. 19.00

Dhs. 18.80

Dhs. 45.00

Dhs. 18/24/47 Dhs. 17.00 Dhs.18/36

Dhs.17/22 Dhs.17/34

Dhs. 19.00 Dhs. ASP. Dhs. 21.00

Dhs.17/25 Dhs.18/26 Dhs. 23.00

Dhs.18/27 Dhs. 16.00 Dhs.18/23

Nanari Sarbath Kulukki Sarbath Special Milkshake
Badam/Dates

Pista Milkshake Vanilla Milkshake
Strawberry 
Milkshake Chocolate Milkshake

8.50 9.50 10.50/12.60 15.75

11/13 11/13 11/13 11/13

نناري سربت كولوكي سربت
حليب شيك خاص بدام/تمر

حليب شيك فيستق حليب شيك فانيلا
حليب شيك فراوله

حليب شيك شوكولاتة

عصير شيفانهعصير شيفانه باشن فواكه كولوكيباشن فواكه كولوكي

بريكس خاص

حليب افيل ألنيرحليب افيل ألنيرجوز الهند شيكجوز الهند شيك

افوكادو نتس

صحن سلطة فواكه

Shifana JuiceShifana Juice Passion Fruit KulukkiPassion Fruit Kulukki

Bricks Special

Tender Coconut Tender Coconut 
ShakeShake

Elaneer Avil MilkElaneer Avil Milk

Avocado Nuts

Fruit Salad Plate

11/1311/13 10.50/12.5010.50/12.50
12.6012.60

12.6012.60

11/13

21.00

Mango
13.00

مانجو
Avocado
13.00

افوكادو
Blueberry
13.00

توت ازرق

Mango, Pineapple, Mix Fruit
Watermelon, Pomegranate

11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22

23 24 25

26 27 28

338 339
340 341 342 343 344

345 346 347

348

349 350 351 352

353

354



CHICKEN FRY BIRIYANI HAMMOUR GRILL
BIRIYANI

SHERRY FRY BIRIYANI SHAWARMA BIRIYANI

TIKKA/KABAB BIRIYANIPRAWNS BIRIYANI

برياني دجاج فراي برياني هامور مشوي برياني شعري فراي برياني شاورما

برياني روبيانبرياني تكه/كباب

AE
D

AE
D

AE
D

AE
D

AE
D

AE
D

13.00 22.00 21.00 18.00

21.0019.00

dhs.

13.00 MALABAR SP.MALABAR SP.
DUM BIRIYANIDUM BIRIYANI

برياني بخار مالابار خاصبرياني بخار مالابار خاص
dhs.

13.00
dhs.

16.00
dhs.

17.00

CHI. MUSHROOM SOUP

HOT N SOUR SOUP

MUTTON SOUP

VEGETABLE SOUP

LEMON CORIANDER SOUP

CHI. SWEET CORN SOUP

SEAFOOD SOUP

شوربة دجاج مشروم

شوربة  حامض مع حار

شوربة لحم

شوربة خضار

شوربة ليمون كورياندر

 شوربة دجاج كورن حلو

شوربة بحرية

8.50dh
s.

8.50dh
s.

12.50dh
s.

8.50dh
s.

10.50dh
s.

10.50dh
s.

12.50dh
s.

THABAKATH

DISCO SUPER POWER

GALAXY

CORNICHE

JAZEERA

AWAR QALB

TITANIC

MANGO BANANA

AVOCADO SP.

MAHARA SP.

PASSION FRUIT
MANGO

50 X 50

PASSION FRUIT
STRAWBERRY

BURJ AL ARAB

PASSION FRUIT THALAYANI

LEXUS LAND CRUISER 20 X 20 SPECIAL NARI NARI ABOOD
طبقات

ديسكو سوبر باور

جالكسي

كورنيش

جزيرا

عور القلب

تيتانيك

مانجو موز

افوكادو خاص

محار خاص

باشن فواكه مانجو

٥٠X٥٠

باشن فواكه فراوله

برج العرب

باشن فواكه تلياني

لكسس لاند كرويسر ٢٠X20 خاص ناري ناري عبود

dhs.

11

dhs.

11
dhs.

11

dhs.

11

dhs.

11

dhs.

11

dhs.

11

dhs.

11

dhs.

11

dhs.

11

dhs.

11

dhs.

11

dhs.

11

dhs.

11

dhs.

11

dhs.

11
dhs.

11

dhs.

13

dhs.

13
dhs.

13

dhs.

13

dhs.

13

dhs.

13

dhs.

13

dhs.

13

dhs.

13

dhs.

13

dhs.

13

dhs.

13

dhs.

13

dhs.

13

dhs.

13

dhs.

13
dhs.

13

dhs.

11
dhs.

11
dhs.

11
dhs.

11
dhs.

11
dhs.

13
dhs.

13
dhs.

13
dhs.

13
dhs.

13

SPICY FRESH SP.SPICY FRESH SP. POMEGRANATE SPECIALPOMEGRANATE SPECIAL ARABIAN COCKTAIL JUICEARABIAN COCKTAIL JUICE SAUDI SHAKESAUDI SHAKE
سبايسي فريش حارسبايسي فريش حار رمان خاصرمان خاص عصئر عربي كوكتيلعصئر عربي كوكتيل سعودية شيكسعودية شيك

dhs.

11
dhs.

11
dhs.

12.60
dhs.

15.75
dhs.

11
dhs.

13
dhs.

13
dhs.

13

chicken beef mutton

29
30

31 32 33 34

35 36

37 38 39

40 41 42

43

312 313 314 315 316 317

318 319 320 321 322 323 324 325

326 327 328 329 330 331 332 333

334 335 336 337



13.00
13.00
16.00
21.00
17.00
17.00

16.00
17.00
17.00

17.00
17.00

16.00
13.00
8/10

12.50
12.50

Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Kadai
Butter Chicken
Chicken Dry Fry
Chicken 65
Malabar Chicken

Beef Fry
Beef Masala
Beef Curry

Mutton Varattiyath
Mutton Kadai

Paneer Mutter Masala
Vegetable Kuruma
Dal
Bhindi Fry
Mix Vegetable

54.	
55.	
56.	
57.	
58.	
59.	

60.	
61.	
62.	

63.	
64.	

65.	
66.	
67.	
68.	
69.	

دجاج تكا ماسالا
دجاج كادي
دجاج بالزبدة

دجاج جاف فراي
الدجاج 65

دجاج مالابار

لحم بقر فراي
لحم بقر مسلا

لحم بقر صالونة

لحم ورتيادو
لحم كداي

بنير متر مسالا
خضار كورما

عدس
بيندي فراي
خضار مشكل

CHICKEN

BEEF

MUTTON

VEG.

دجاج

دجاج

دجاج

دجاج

AE
D 13.00

AE
D 17.00

AE
D 16.00

AE
D 16.00

AE
D 16.00

AE
D 21.00

AE
D 17.00

AE
D 17.00

AE
D 19.00

AE
D 13.00

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

BEEF MASALA

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

BUTTER CHICKEN

BEEF FRY

CHICKEN DRY FRYCHICKEN DRY FRY

MALABAR CHICKEN

PRAWNS MASALA

VEGETABLE KURUMA

دجاج تكه مسالا

لحم بقر مسالا

بنير بالزبدة مسلا

دجاج بالزبدة

لحم بقر فراي

دجاج دراي فرايدجاج دراي فراي

دجاج مالابار

روبيان مسالا

خضار كورما

MUTTON KADAIMUTTON KADAI
لحم كدايلحم كداي

44

45

46

47

48 49

50 51

52 53

295 296

293

294

297

298 299 300 301 302 303 304

305 306 307 308 309 310 311



VEG. MANCHURIAN

GARLIC CHICKEN

CHILLI FISH

BEEF CHILLI

CHICKEN SALT & PEPPER

CHICKEN 65 SPRING ROLL

GINGER CHICKEN CHILLI CHICKEN DRYCHILLI CHICKEN DRY

PRAWNS CHILLI DRY CHICKEN LOLLIPOP

خضار منشوريان

دجاج ثوم دجاج ٦٥ لفة الربيع

سمك شيلي

لحم بقر شيلي

ملح دجاج و فلفل

دجاج زنجبيل دجاج شيلي دراي

روبيان شيلي دراي دجاج لولي بوب

D
hs

.

15.75

D
hs

.

17.00

D
hs

.

21.00

D
hs

.

15.75

D
hs

.

21.00

D
hs

.

16.00 D
hs

.

15.75

D
hs

.

17.00 D
hs

.

15.75

D
hs

.

21.00 D
hs

.

21.00

DHS:
15.75

CHICKEN CHICKEN 
MANCHURIANMANCHURIAN

دجاج منشورياندجاج منشوريان

توت كوراكو تفاح اخضر موهيتو خاص
Blue Curaco
Mojito

Green Apple Strawberry

Spicy Fresh Mojito
Passion Fruit Mojito
Watermelon Mojito

Kiwi Mojito

Dhs. 13.00

Dhs. 11/13

موهيتو خاص
Mojito Special

Dhs. 10.50
Dhs. 8.50

Dhs.11/13

Dhs. 12.60
Dhs.11/13 Dhs.11/13

Dhs.11/13 Dhs.11/13 Dhs.11/13 Dhs.11/13Dhs.11/13

مانجو لسي

حلو و ملح
فراوله لسي

Mango Lassi

Sweet & Salt
Lassi Straberry Lassi

نوتيلا شيك سنيكرس شيك اوريو شيك جالكسي شيك

بوندي شيك عصير جوز الهند

علاج صداع الكحول باور بوستر رابيد ريكووري نعناع صحي باي فايو

تويكس شيك

كيتكات شيك

لوتس شيك

Nutella Shake Snicker Shake Oreo Shake Galaxy Shake

Bounty Shake Tender Coconut Juice

Hangover Cure Power Booster Rapid Rocovery Healthy Mint By Five
Pineapple,Mango,Banana
Orange

Apple,Ginger,Carrot Watermelon,Pineapple,Mint Ginger,Lemon,Mint Pineapple,Strawberry,Mango
Apple,Kiwi

Iron Booster
Beetroot,Carrot,Apple
Mint

Twix Shake

Kitkat Shake

Lotus Shake
Weight Loss
Strawberry, Orange,Apple

فقدان الوزن حديد بوستر

70 71

72 73 74

75

76 77 78

79 80 81

267 268 269

270
271
272

273

274

275
276

277 278 279 280

281

282

283

284
285

286 287

288 289 290 291 292



EGG FRIED RICE
VEG. FRIED RICE
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE
PRAWNS FRIED RICE
BEEF FRIED RICE

EGG NOODLES
BEEF NOODLES
MIX NOODLES
SCHEZWAN MIX NOODLES
VEG. NOODLES
MUSHROOM NOODLES

13/16
13/16
17.00
19.00
16.00

13/16
16.00
17.00
21.00
13/16
17.00

.	82

�筐੸
�
��

.	87

�塠੸

��
�숸䝣

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

SCHEZWAN NOODLES

MIX FRIED RICE

CHI. MANCHURIAN
+ FRIED RICE

VEG. FRIED RICE
COMBO

CHICKEN CHILLI+
FRIED RICE

BEEF CHILLI+
FRIED RICE

PRAWNS NOODLES

SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE

ارز مقلي دجاج

معكرونة شيزوان

ارز مقلي مشكل

دجاج منشوريان+ارز مقلي كومبو ارز مقلي خضار دجاج شيلي+ارز مقلي لحم بقر شيلي+ارز مقلي

معكرونة روبيان

ارز مقلي شيزوان

D
hs

.

16.00

D
hs

.

13.00

D
hs

.

17.00
D

hs
.

21.00 D
hs

.

18.00 D
hs

.

21.00 D
hs

.

21.00

D
hs

.

19.00

D
hs

.

17.85 D
hs

.

18.90

D
hs

.

21.00 D
hs

.

21.00

FRIED RICE

NOODLES

Chicken Beef

Prawns Mix

D
hs

.

16.75 D
hs

.

18.90

D
hs

.

21.00 D
hs

.

21.00

Chicken Beef

Prawns Mix

dhs.

7.00

dhs.

12.50

dhs.

7.25

dhs.

6.00

dhs.

6.00

dhs.

6.50

dhs.

5.00

dhs.

10.00

dhs.

9.00

dhs.

10.50

dhs.

5/10

dhs.

10.50

dhs.

10.50

dhs.

5/10
dhs.

21
dhs.

21

براتا شاورما

سلطة خضار فتوش
سلطة ملفوف

تبوله

صحن ثوم

صحن شاورماشاورما مع حمصسلطة بالروب
Shawarma Poratta

Green Salad Fattoush
Coleslaw

Tabbouleh

Garlic Plate

Yogurt SaladHummus w. ShawarmaShawarma Plate

A green salad is a refreshing and nutritious dish that typically 
consists of a variety of fresh green vegetables, such as 
lettuce, spinach, arugula, or mixed greens, along with other 
complementary ingredients. It is a versatile dish that can 
be customized to individual preferences and dietary needs. 
Here’s a description of a typical green salad:

Fattoush salad is a vibrant and flavorful Middle Eastern salad 
that is commonly enjoyed in countries like Lebanon, Syria, 
and Jordan. It is known for its fresh and crisp ingredients, 
tangy dressing, and the inclusion of toasted or fried pita 
bread. Here’s a description of Fattoush salad

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
WHITE RICE

دجاج منشوريان مع ارز

D
hs

.

18.00

93

94

95

96 97

98 99 100 101 102

254

255

256

258

257

259 260 261 262

263 264
265

266



Dhs. 10.50
Dhs. 8.40

Dhs. 16.50
Dhs. 12.60

Dhs. 12.60 Dhs. 12.60

Dhs. 19.00

Dhs. 21.00

Dhs. 12.60

Dhs. 12.50
Dhs. 8.50

Dhs. 7.35

Dhs. 15.75

Dhs. 12.50

Dhs. 15.75

Dhs. 16.80

Dhs. 16.00

Dhs. 15.75Dhs. 10.50
Dhs. 5.25

Dhs. 21.00

Dhs. 12.60 Dhs. 13.65 Dhs. 7.35

Dhs. 15.75

دجاج بوب كورن

دجاج ديناميت
موزريلا ستيك

حلقات البصل شيتوس بطاطا مع جبن

بترفلاي روبيانبترفلاي روبيان

بحرية ديناميتبحرية ديناميت

بطاطا مشكلبطاطا مشكل

بطاطا ودجس بيض طماطم

دجاج دونت

صحن نجتس

صحن نقانق

جمبو روبيان

لحم بقر ناشف

بطاطا مقليدجاج فيلية صحن روبيان

نقانق بطاطا مع مايو كتجب دجاج بوب كورن/بطاطا مع مايو كتجب بطاطا مع كتجب ميونيس

جبن ودجس بطاطا

Chicken Popcorn

Dynamite Chicken
Mozzarella Stick

Cheetos Onion Ring Potato with Cheese

Butterfly PrawnsButterfly Prawns

Dynamite ShrimpsDynamite Shrimps

Potato MixPotato Mix

Potato Wedges Egg Tomato

Donut Chicken

Nuggets Plate

Hotdog Plate

Jumbo Prawns

Beef Nashif

Chicken FilletFrench Fries Prawns Plate

Hotdog Chips w.
Mayo Ketch

Chi. Popcorn/Chips w.
Mayo-Ketch

Chips w. Ketchup
Mayonnaise

Potato Wedges Cheese

6 Pcs.6 Pcs.

103

104

105

106 107

108 109 110

232

233
234 235

236
237 238

239 240

241 242 243

244

245

246 247 248

249

250 251 252 253



Lemon Burger

Cajun Burger Fillet Burger Khaleej Burger Fish Burger

Zinker Turkey 
Burger

Kentucky Burger Vegetable 
Burger

برجر ليمون

برجر كاجون برجر فيلية برجر خليج برجر سمك

برجر توركي زنجر برجر كنداكي .dhsبرجر خضار

10.50

dhs.

10.50
dhs.

8.50
dhs.

10.50
dhs.

10.50

dhs.

12.60
dhs.

11.50
dhs.

7.50

Diet Club+Potato+Fresh Juice

Zinger Wrap+Potato Wedges+Fresh Juice Zinker Burger+Potato+Avocado Juice

Dhs. 18.90

Dhs. 18.90

Dhs. 21.00

Dhs. 16.80

وجبة الإفطار

وجبة فطور حمية

وجبة حار

وجبة سباسي فريش

Breakfast Meal

Breakfast Diet Meal

Special Meal

Spicy Fresh Meal

111 112 113

114 115 116

117 118 119 120

121 122 123 124

220
221

222

223

224 225 226

227 228

229

230 231

Club+Potato+Fresh Juice



Tasty Burger Chi./BeefTasty Burger Chi./Beef Normal Burger Chi./BeefNormal Burger Chi./Beef Fish Zinker BurgerFish Zinker Burger  Zinker Burger Zinker Burger

Grilled  Fresh Grilled  Fresh 
Burger Chi./BeefBurger Chi./Beef

Dynamite Chi./Shrimps BurgerDynamite Chi./Shrimps Burger

Spicy Fresh Special BurgerSpicy Fresh Special Burger Cheetos Fresh Burger Chi./BeefCheetos Fresh Burger Chi./Beef Beef Fresh BurgerBeef Fresh Burger

Mushroom Fresh  BurgerMushroom Fresh  Burger

Baby BurgerBaby Burger 6 Pcs Nuggets+Fries+Bun6 Pcs Nuggets+Fries+Bun
MilcoMilco

Hotdog+Fries+MilcoHotdog+Fries+Milco

برجر تيستي دجاج/لحم بقربرجر تيستي دجاج/لحم بقر برجر عادي دجاج/لحم بقربرجر عادي دجاج/لحم بقر برجر زنجر سمكبرجر زنجر سمك برجر زنجربرجر زنجر

برجر طازج دجاج/لحم بقر مشويبرجر طازج دجاج/لحم بقر مشوي برجر ديناميت دجاج/بحريةبرجر ديناميت دجاج/بحرية

برجر سباسي فريش خاصبرجر سباسي فريش خاص برجر طازج شيتوس دجاج/لحم بقربرجر طازج شيتوس دجاج/لحم بقر برجر طازج لحم بقربرجر طازج لحم بقر

برجر طازج مشرومبرجر طازج مشروم

برجر بيبيبرجر بيبي نقانق+بطاطا+ميلكونقانق+بطاطا+ميلكوبرجر سمك فيليةبرجر سمك فيلية

AE
D 9.50 AE
D 7.00 AE
D 11.50 AE
D 12.60

AE
D 12.60

AE
D 20/23

AE
D 21.00 AE
D 21/22 AE
D 21.00

AE
D 20.00

AE
D 8.40 AE

D 15.75

AE
D 12.60

Kids MealKids Meal
وجبة لاطفالوجبة لاطفال

AE
D 15.75

125

126 127

128 129 130

131 132 133 134

135 136 137 138

193

194

195 196 197

198

199 200

201 202 203

204 205 206 207

208

213

209 210 211 212

214
215
216
217
218
219



Grilled Double Burger ComboGrilled Double Burger Combo Royal King Grilled BurgerRoyal King Grilled Burger

Grilled Combo (Chi./Beef)Grilled Combo (Chi./Beef)

Grilled Jalapeno ComboGrilled Jalapeno Combo

Grilled Mushroom BurgerGrilled Mushroom BurgerGrilled Burger (Chicken/Beef)Grilled Burger (Chicken/Beef) Spicy Fresh Grilled ComboSpicy Fresh Grilled Combo

Grilled Kabab Club Chi./BeefGrilled Kabab Club Chi./Beef Grilled Tikka ClubGrilled Tikka Club Grilled Shish Tawook WrapGrilled Shish Tawook Wrap Grilled Kabab WrapGrilled Kabab Wrap

كومبو برجر دبل مشويكومبو برجر دبل مشوي برجر برجر رويل كينغ مشويرويل كينغ مشوي

كومبو مشوي دجاج/لحم بقركومبو مشوي دجاج/لحم بقر

كومبو هلابينو مشويكومبو هلابينو مشوي

برجر زنجر دبلبرجر زنجر دبلبرجر زنجر دبلبرجر زنجر دبل كومبو سباسي فريش مشويكومبو سباسي فريش مشوي

كباب دجاج/لحم بقر مشويكباب دجاج/لحم بقر مشوي كلوب تكه مشويكلوب تكه مشوي راب شيش طاووك مشويراب شيش طاووك مشوي راب كباب مشويراب كباب مشوي

AE
D 19.00 AE
D 17.00

AE
D 15.00

AE
D 17.00

AE
D 17.00

AE
D 16.00

AE
D 16.00AE
D 12.50 AE

D 17.00
AE

D 15.00 AE
D 15.00 AE
D 16.00 AE
D 16.00

Dhs. 11.50

Dhs. 13.75

Dhs. 11.50

Dhs. 12.60

Dhs. 13.75

Dhs. 12.60

Dhs. 12.60

Dhs. 14.00

Dhs. 12.60 Dhs. 14.75 Dhs. 12.60

Dhs. 12.60 Dhs. 12.60 Dhs. 12.60

Veg. Club

Fish Club

Hotdog Club

Beef Club

Mega Club

Expo Club

Lulu Club

Mumbai Grill Sandwich
Chi./Veg.

Vegetable Diet Combo Chicken Diet Combo Egg Diet Combo

Zinker Club Chicken / Chi.65 Club Emirathi Club

كلوب خضار

كلوب سمك

كلوب نقانق

كلوب لحم بقر

كلوب العملاق

كلوب إكسبو

كلوب لولو

ساندويش مومباي مشوي

كومبو خضار حمية كومبو دجاج حمية كومبو بيض حمية

كلوب زنجر كلوب دجاج/دجاج٦٥ كلوب الإمارات

139

140

141 142

143

144

145 146 147

148 149 150 151

177

178 179

180 181 182 183

184 185 186 187

188 189

190 191 192



Butterfly Combo

Chicken Lemon Combo

Tikka Combo

Fillet ComboFillet Combo

Fish Zinker Combo

Chicken 65 Combo

Cajun Combo

Tasty Chicken Combo

Shrimps Supreme Combo

Shish Tawook Combo

Hotdog Combo

Kabab Combo

Fish Fillet Combo

Thighs Combo

Chicken Nuggets Combo

Jumbo Prawns Combo

كومبو بترفلاي

كومبو دجاج ليمون

كومبو تكه

كومبو فيليةكومبو فيلية

كومبو زنجر سمك

كومبو دجاج ٦٥

كومبو كاجون

كومبو دجاج تستي

كومبو بحرية سوبريم

كومبو شيش طاووك

كومبو نقانق

كومبو كباب

كومبو سمك فيلية

كومبو أفخاذ

كومبو نجتس دجاج

كومبو جمبو روبيان

Dhs. 13.75

Dhs. 10.50

Dhs. 10.50

Dhs. 7.35

Dhs. 12.50

Dhs. 9.50

Dhs. 10.50

Dhs. 10.50

Dhs. 12.50

Dhs. 10.50

Dhs. 7.35

Dhs. 9.50

Dhs. 10.50

Dhs. 12.60

Dhs. 10.50

Dhs. 11.50

Zinker ComboZinker Combo

Mathafi ComboMathafi Combo

كومبو زنجركومبو زنجر

كومبو مطافيكومبو مطافي

Dhs. 11.50

Dhs. 12.60

152 153 154 155

156 157 158 159

160 161 162 163

164 165 166 167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176


